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1 |Date Day Type Teams Format Home/Away Time Dress Code

20 [7th May Tuesday Cotswold League Cotswold B v Malmesbury 3 Men's Rinks Away 18:30 Club Shirt and Greys
25 |14th May Tuesday Cotswold League Malmesbury v Victory Park B 3 Men's Rinks Home 18:30 Club Shirt and Greys
30 |21st May Tuesday Cotswold League Malmesbury Bye

34 (28th May Tuesday Cotswold League Malmesbury v Nailsworth Mills A 3 Men's Rinks Home 18:30 Club Shirt and Greys
39 |4th June Tuesday Cotswold League Wotton under Edge B v Malmesbury 3 Men's Rinks Away 18:30 Club Shirt and Greys
45 |11th June Tuesday Cotswold League Malmesbury v Cirencester A 3 Men's Rinks Home 18:30 Club Shirt and Greys
51 |18th June Tuesday Cotswold League Malmesbury v Frampton on Severn B 3 Men's Rinks Home 18:30 Club Shirt and Greys
64 |2nd July Tuesday Cotswold League Victory Park B v Malmesbury 3 Men's Rinks Away 18:30 Club Shirt and Greys
71 [9th July Tuesday Cotswold League Malmesbury Bye

78 |16th July Tuesday Cotswold League Nailsworth Mills B v Malmesbury 3 Men's Rinks Away 18:30 Club Shirt and Greys
84 [23rd July Tuesday Cotswold League Malmesbury v Wotton under Edge B 3 Men's Rinks Home 18:30 Club Shirt and Greys
90 |30th July Tuesday Cotswold League Cirencester A v Malmesbury 3 Men's Rinks Away 18:30 Club Shirt and Greys
97 |6th August Tuesday Cotswold League Frampton on Severn B v Malmesbury 3 Men's Rinks Away 18:30 Club Shirt and Greys




